CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25
Prices Realised

Lot Description Hammer
1 Over To Me - Jim Laker £15.00
2 Quail figure of a cat £6.00
3 Figure of rather portly batsman £3.00
4 Signed shirt - Australia (Withdrawn)

5 Signed shirt - England (Withdrawn)

6 Signed shirt - India (Withdrawn)

7 Signed shirt - New Zealand (Withdrawn)

8 Signed shirt - Pakistan (Withdrawn)

9 Signed shirt - South Africa (Withdrawn)

10 Signed shirt - Sri Lanka (Withdrawn)

11 Signed shirt - Wnest Indies (Withdrawn)

12 Signed shirt - Zimbabwe (Withdrawn)

13 20 Cricket Ties £22.00
14 Print - Lord's

15 Print - Last Man at Bridgetown £6.00
16 Caricature - Botham £15.00
17 Caricature - Miandad £18.00
18 Caricature - Crowe £8.00
19 Caricature - Fletcher £8.00
20 Caricature - Taylor £8.00
21 Caricature - Ranatunga £8.00
22 Signed photograph - Guptill £8.00
23 Signed photograph - Gayle £8.00
24 Signed photograph - Ashwin £18.00
25 Signed photograph - Pujara £8.00
26 Hants autos £32.00
27 Hants autos £25.00
28 Hants autos £35.00
29 Hants autos £25.00
30 Autograph - MacKenzie £18.00
31 Autograph - Debnam £10.00
32 Autograph - Hayward

33 Autograph - Joseph £8.00



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25

Prices Realised

Description

Autograph - Manners
Autograph - Webb

Surrey autos

Surrey autos

Sussex autos

Warwicks autos

Glamorgan autos

Wisden Book of Cricket Laws
Autos - Pakistan

Autos - Pakistan

Autos - Zimbabwe

Hants CCC Guide 1904

Hants CCC Guide 1909

Derek Shackleton - An Appreciation
David White

Messrs Bat and Ball

Cricketer Book of Cricket Days
England Test Cricketers
History - Glamorgan

History - Lancashire

History - Gloucestershire
History - Leicestershire

History - Nottinghamshire
Debrett's Who's Who

Gallery - 50 Profiles of Famous Players
BBC Brochures

Hants Booklets

Antipodean Brochures

Wilfred Rhodes - Professional and Gentleman
50 Year in Cricket

Double International

Signed Shirt - England

Leicestershire Cricket in 1949

Hammer

£15.00
£20.00
£35.00
£35.00
£32.00
£45.00
£34.00
£20.00
£15.00
£12.00
£12.00
£110.00
£70.00
£210.00
£210.00

£20.00

£45.00
£30.00

£25.00

£25.00
£45.00
£2.00
£32.00
£7.00
£35.00
£5.00
£12.00
£22.00

£8.00



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25

Description

Sunshine Sixes and Cider
Gloucestershire Cricketing Greats
Rose-Tinted Summer

Wisden 1988

Wisden 1990

Membership Cards

Sussex Album Page

Signed card - Boyington

Signed envelope - Greville
Signed newspaper cuttings
Yorkshire Yearbooks

Yorkshire Yearbooks

West Indies Signed Sheet
Autograph Sheet - Warwickshire

Autograph Sheet - Somerset

Signed Scorecards - England v India

Signed Scorecards - England v Pakistan

Durham Team Sheet

MCC Postcard

Winning Boundary figure
Figure of a batsman
Cricketers of the Century
Australian Stamp Displays
Lucky Dip

Lucky Dip

Press Photos - Nottinghamshire
Centenary Booklets

Menu 100 Yrs at Old Trafford
International Scorecards
Gillette Cup Programmes
Cricket Caps

The Way To Lord's

Lord's

Prices Realised

Hammer

£12.00

£8.00

£5.00

£10.00

£15.00

£7.00

£12.00

£20.00

£15.00

£16.00

£20.00

£22.00

£42.00

£20.00

£20.00

£15.00

£55.00

£20.00

£15.00

£90.00

£30.00

£15.00

£20.00

£8.00

£25.00



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Description
Plate - England Squad

Plate - Australian Squad
Plate - Devon Malcolm
Plate - MCC Bicentenary
Plate - Worcestershire
Teapot

Teapot

Cricketer Figure
Bunnykins Ceramics
Essex Side Plates
Thimbles

Howzat

Cricket's Champion Counties

Books

Books

Books

Benefit Brochures
Christmas Card
1904 Scorecard
1966 Scorecard
1963 Scorecard
1985 Scorecard
1971 Scorecard
1971 Scorecard
Autograph Page
Menu

Autograph Pages
Test Centenary Covers
Autograph Page
Christmas Card
Christmas Card
Strudwick signature

Kilner signature

CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25
Prices Realised

Hammer

£8.00

£20.00

£12.00

£12.00

£18.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.00

£12.00

£10.00

£15.00

£12.00

£10.00

£22.00

£312.00

£255.00

£48.00

£35.00

£25.00

£30.00

£25.00

£95.00

£40.00

£125.00

£30.00

£70.00

£15.00

£15.00

£20.00

£18.00



133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25

Description
Autographs - South Africa

Parkin signature

Hirst signature

Booth signature
Programme & Scorecard
Kent Photo

India Photo

Autographs - India
Autographs - Australia
Autographs - Indian
Autographs - Indian
Autographs - Australian
All India Tour 1932
Signed souvenir
Cartoon Pages
Derbys/Lancs Team Sheets
Essex/Notts Team Sheets
Test Scorecards
Scorecards

Scorecard

Lord's Scorecards
International Scorecards
SA v Eng Team Sheet
WA v Wi team Sheet
WA v NZ Team Sheet
WA v Eng Team Sheet
Menu

Menu

Menu

Menu

Autographs

Autographs

Autographs

Prices Realised

Hammer

£45.00

£20.00

£25.00

£160.00

£16.00

£18.00

£20.00

£35.00

£67.00

£70.00

£30.00

£200.00

£25.00

£25.00

£10.00

£12.00

£15.00

£8.00

£12.00

£25.00

£15.00

£10.00

£20.00

£18.00

£40.00

£65.00

£20.00

£60.00

£40.00

£10.00

£12.00



166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

Description
Autographs

Autographs
Autographs
Autographs
Autographs
Autographs
Autographs
Autographs
Teamsheet
Teamsheet Bermuda
Autographs
Teamsheet
Teamsheet
Teamsheet
Teamsheet
Teamsheet
Teamsheet
Teamsheet
Teamsheet
Teamsheet
Teamsheet
Teamsheet

True Colours - My Life
Out Of My Comfort Zone
Bunnykins Figure
Bunnykins Figure
Grace Jug
Batsman Figure
Ceramics
Tankard

Benefit Brochures
Benefit Brochures

Benefit Brochures

CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25
Prices Realised

Hammer

£20.00
£5.00

£40.00
£40.00
£12.00
£8.00

£15.00
£25.00
£70.00
£8.00

£26.00
£22.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£25.00
£5.00

£35.00
£35.00
£30.00
£35.00
£32.00
£5.00

£5.00

£55.00
£55.00

£35.00

£50.00
£20.00
£15.00

£20.00



199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

Description

Benefit Brochures
Benefit Brochures
Bradman Coin

Silver Medal

Farrell Print - World Cup

Farrell Print - Jimmy Anderson

Farrell Print - The Blast

Farrell Print - Out!

Farrell Print - Ben Foakes

Farrell Print - Age is just a Number

Yorkshire Books

Yearbooks

Don Bradman South Australia

Print - Bosanquet
Print - Jephson
Print - Stoddart
Print - EM Grace
Press photos
Press photos
Johnston Mug

Bird Mug

Ashes Plate

CMS Vase

Lancs Cards
Durham Cards
Leicestershire Crds
Somerset Cards
Kent Cards
International Cards
Cornhill Cards
India Cards
Pakistan Cards

New Zealand Cards

CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25
Prices Realised

Hammer

£20.00

£15.00

£3.00

£22.00

£10.00

£15.00

£10.00

£3.00

£10.00

£10.00

£3.00

£3.00

£12.00

£8.00

£8.00

£14.00

£85.00

£260.00

£20.00

£20.00

£10.00

£12.00

£20.00

£10.00

£10.00

£15.00



232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

Description

West Indies Cards
Durham Team Sheet
Essex Team Sheet

Glamorgan Team Sheet

Gloucestershire Team Sheet

Somerset Team Sheet
Surrey Team Sheet
Plate - Worcestershire
Plate - Middlesex
Plate - Essex

Plate - Warwickshire
Plate - Warwickshire
Plate - Worcestershire
Plate - Essex

Plaque

Ship's Decanter

Calendars

Cricketer Facts & Figures

Wisden 1962

Wisden 1971

Containers

Marmite

Grace Advert

Books

Miniature Bat - Yorkshire

Miniature Bat - Yorkshire

Miniature Bat - Somerset

Miniature Bat - Northants

Card - Simpson
Card - Morris
Card - Bannister
Card - Tyson

Card - Trueman

CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25
Prices Realised

Hammer

£10.00

£8.00

£10.00

£5.00

£8.00

£40.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£7.00

£3.00

£10.00

£3.00

£8.00

£20.00

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£16.00

£52.00

£5.00

£5.00

£18.00

£10.00

£10.00

£16.00



265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25

Prices Realised

Description

Card - McConnon

Card - Richardson

Card - Shackleton

Card - Appleyard

Card - Brown

Card - Harvey

Card - Mitchell-Innes
Card - McCorkell

Card - Statham

Card - Bradman
Scorecard

Belt Buckle

Britannia Mug

Sandland Mug
Sandland Mug
Sandland Mug
Sandland Mug

Tile

Famous Cricketers and Cricket Grounds
History - Worcestershire
Middlesex CCC

MCC to India Snapshots
Ashes Ticket

Ashes Photo

Ashes Souvenir
England Tour Sheet
MCC Tour Sheet

Menu

Commemorative Covers
Stewart Photo

Rugby v Marlborough Scorecard
Greatest Years in the Northwest

Wisden 2019

Hammer

£18.00

£18.00

£16.00

£16.00

£3.00

£12.00

£18.00

£15.00

£18.00

£8.00

£15.00

£60.00

£3.00

£5.00

£12.00

£8.00

£20.00

£25.00

£8.00

£3.00

£5.00

£8.00

£8.00

£12.00

£30.00

£22.00

£30.00

£5.00

£5.00



CMS Auction: Leics CCC Mar 25
Prices Realised

Lot Description Hammer
298 Ashes Scorecard £85.00
299 Eng v WI Photo
300 Walsh Photo £5.00
301 Australia Team Sheet £26.00
302 Australia Team Sheet £35.00
303 Australia Team Sheet £26.00
304 Menu £26.00
305 Bradman Photo £20.00
306 Australia Team Sheet £20.00
1751 Teamsheet Pakistan £46.00
Total: £6,932.00

CMS: £485.24



