<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u>
1	Over To Me - Jim Laker	£15.00
2	Quail figure of a cat	£6.00
3	Figure of rather portly batsman	£3.00
4	Signed shirt - Australia (Withdrawn)	
5	Signed shirt - England (Withdrawn)	
6	Signed shirt - India (Withdrawn)	
7	Signed shirt - New Zealand (Withdrawn)	
8	Signed shirt - Pakistan (Withdrawn)	
9	Signed shirt - South Africa (Withdrawn)	
10	Signed shirt - Sri Lanka (Withdrawn)	
11	Signed shirt - Wnest Indies (Withdrawn)	
12	Signed shirt - Zimbabwe (Withdrawn)	
13	20 Cricket Ties	£22.00
14	Print - Lord's	
15	Print - Last Man at Bridgetown	£6.00
16	Caricature - Botham	£15.00
17	Caricature - Miandad	£18.00
18	Caricature - Crowe	£8.00
19	Caricature - Fletcher	£8.00
20	Caricature - Taylor	£8.00
21	Caricature - Ranatunga	£8.00
22	Signed photograph - Guptill	£8.00
23	Signed photograph - Gayle	£8.00
24	Signed photograph - Ashwin	£18.00
25	Signed photograph - Pujara	£8.00
26	Hants autos	£32.00
27	Hants autos	£25.00
28	Hants autos	£35.00
29	Hants autos	£25.00
30	Autograph - MacKenzie	£18.00
31	Autograph - Debnam	£10.00
32	Autograph - Hayward	
33	Autograph - Joseph	£8.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u>
34	Autograph - Manners	£15.00
35	Autograph - Webb	£20.00
36	Surrey autos	£35.00
37	Surrey autos	£35.00
38	Sussex autos	£32.00
39	Warwicks autos	£45.00
40	Glamorgan autos	£34.00
41	Wisden Book of Cricket Laws	£20.00
42	Autos - Pakistan	£15.00
43	Autos - Pakistan	£12.00
44	Autos - Zimbabwe	£12.00
45	Hants CCC Guide 1904	£110.00
46	Hants CCC Guide 1909	£70.00
47	Derek Shackleton - An Appreciation	£210.00
48	David White	£210.00
49	Messrs Bat and Ball	£20.00
50	Cricketer Book of Cricket Days	
51	England Test Cricketers	£45.00
52	History - Glamorgan	£30.00
53	History - Lancashire	£25.00
54	History - Gloucestershire	
55	History - Leicestershire	
56	History - Nottinghamshire	
57	Debrett's Who's Who	£25.00
58	Gallery - 50 Profiles of Famous Players	£45.00
59	BBC Brochures	£2.00
60	Hants Booklets	£32.00
61	Antipodean Brochures	£7.00
62	Wilfred Rhodes - Professional and Gentleman	£35.00
63	50 Year in Cricket	£5.00
64	Double International	£12.00
65	Signed Shirt - England	£22.00
66	Leicestershire Cricket in 1949	£8.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u>
67	Sunshine Sixes and Cider	£12.00
68	Gloucestershire Cricketing Greats	£8.00
69	Rose-Tinted Summer	£5.00
70	Wisden 1988	£10.00
71	Wisden 1990	£15.00
72	Membership Cards	£7.00
73	Sussex Album Page	£12.00
74	Signed card - Boyington	£20.00
75	Signed envelope - Greville	£15.00
76	Signed newspaper cuttings	£16.00
77	Yorkshire Yearbooks	£20.00
78	Yorkshire Yearbooks	£22.00
79	West Indies Signed Sheet	£42.00
80	Autograph Sheet - Warwickshire	£20.00
81	Autograph Sheet - Somerset	
82	Signed Scorecards - England v India	£20.00
83	Signed Scorecards - England v Pakistan	
84	Durham Team Sheet	£15.00
85	MCC Postcard	£55.00
86	Winning Boundary figure	
87	Figure of a batsman	
88	Cricketers of the Century	£20.00
89	Australian Stamp Displays	£15.00
90	Lucky Dip	£90.00
91	Lucky Dip	£30.00
92	Press Photos - Nottinghamshire	
93	Centenary Booklets	£15.00
94	Menu 100 Yrs at Old Trafford	
95	International Scorecards	£20.00
96	Gillette Cup Programmes	
97	Cricket Caps	£8.00
98	The Way To Lord's	£25.00
99	Lord's	

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u>
100	Plate - England Squad	£8.00
101	Plate - Australian Squad	£20.00
102	Plate - Devon Malcolm	£12.00
103	Plate - MCC Bicentenary	£12.00
104	Plate - Worcestershire	£18.00
105	Teapot	£5.00
106	Teapot	£5.00
107	Cricketer Figure	£3.00
108	Bunnykins Ceramics	£12.00
109	Essex Side Plates	£10.00
110	Thimbles	
111	Howzat	
112	Cricket's Champion Counties	
113	Books	£15.00
114	Books	£12.00
115	Books	£10.00
116	Benefit Brochures	£22.00
117	Christmas Card	£312.00
118	1904 Scorecard	£255.00
119	1966 Scorecard	£48.00
120	1963 Scorecard	£35.00
121	1985 Scorecard	£25.00
122	1971 Scorecard	£30.00
123	1971 Scorecard	£25.00
124	Autograph Page	£95.00
125	Menu	£40.00
126	Autograph Pages	£125.00
127	Test Centenary Covers	£30.00
128	Autograph Page	£70.00
129	Christmas Card	£15.00
130	Christmas Card	£15.00
131	Strudwick signature	£20.00
132	Kilner signature	£18.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u>
133	Autographs - South Africa	£45.00
134	Parkin signature	£20.00
135	Hirst signature	£25.00
136	Booth signature	£160.00
137	Programme & Scorecard	£16.00
138	Kent Photo	£18.00
139	India Photo	£20.00
140	Autographs - India	
141	Autographs - Australia	£35.00
142	Autographs - Indian	£67.00
143	Autographs - Indian	£70.00
144	Autographs - Australian	£30.00
145	All India Tour 1932	£200.00
146	Signed souvenir	£25.00
147	Cartoon Pages	£25.00
148	Derbys/Lancs Team Sheets	£10.00
149	Essex/Notts Team Sheets	£12.00
150	Test Scorecards	£15.00
151	Scorecards	
152	Scorecard	£8.00
153	Lord's Scorecards	£12.00
154	International Scorecards	£25.00
155	SA v Eng Team Sheet	£15.00
156	WA v Wi team Sheet	£10.00
157	WA v NZ Team Sheet	£20.00
158	WA v Eng Team Sheet	£18.00
159	Menu	£40.00
160	Menu	£65.00
161	Menu	£20.00
162	Menu	£60.00
163	Autographs	£40.00
164	Autographs	£10.00
165	Autographs	£12.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u>
166	Autographs	£20.00
167	Autographs	£5.00
168	Autographs	£40.00
169	Autographs	£40.00
170	Autographs	£12.00
171	Autographs	£8.00
172	Autographs	£15.00
173	Autographs	£25.00
174	Teamsheet	£70.00
175	Teamsheet Bermuda	£8.00
176	Autographs	£26.00
177	Teamsheet	£22.00
178	Teamsheet	£10.00
179	Teamsheet	£10.00
180	Teamsheet	£10.00
181	Teamsheet	£25.00
182	Teamsheet	£5.00
183	Teamsheet	£35.00
184	Teamsheet	£35.00
185	Teamsheet	£30.00
186	Teamsheet	£35.00
187	Teamsheet	£32.00
188	True Colours - My Life	£5.00
189	Out Of My Comfort Zone	£5.00
190	Bunnykins Figure	£55.00
191	Bunnykins Figure	£55.00
192	Grace Jug	£35.00
193	Batsman Figure	
194	Ceramics	
195	Tankard	£50.00
196	Benefit Brochures	£20.00
197	Benefit Brochures	£15.00
198	Benefit Brochures	£20.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u>
199	Benefit Brochures	£20.00
200	Benefit Brochures	£15.00
201	Bradman Coin	£3.00
202	Silver Medal	£22.00
203	Farrell Print - World Cup	£10.00
204	Farrell Print - Jimmy Anderson	£15.00
205	Farrell Print - The Blast	
206	Farrell Print - Out!	
207	Farrell Print - Ben Foakes	£10.00
208	Farrell Print - Age is just a Number	
209	Yorkshire Books	£3.00
210	Yearbooks	£10.00
211	Don Bradman South Australia	
212	Print - Bosanquet	£10.00
213	Print - Jephson	
214	Print - Stoddart	£3.00
215	Print - EM Grace	£3.00
216	Press photos	£12.00
217	Press photos	£8.00
218	Johnston Mug	£8.00
219	Bird Mug	£14.00
220	Ashes Plate	£85.00
221	CMS Vase	£260.00
222	Lancs Cards	£20.00
223	Durham Cards	£20.00
224	Leicestershire Crds	£10.00
225	Somerset Cards	£12.00
226	Kent Cards	
227	International Cards	£20.00
228	Cornhill Cards	
229	India Cards	£10.00
230	Pakistan Cards	£10.00
231	New Zealand Cards	£15.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u>
232	West Indies Cards	£10.00
233	Durham Team Sheet	£8.00
234	Essex Team Sheet	£10.00
235	Glamorgan Team Sheet	
236	Gloucestershire Team Sheet	£5.00
237	Somerset Team Sheet	£8.00
238	Surrey Team Sheet	£40.00
239	Plate - Worcestershire	£3.00
240	Plate - Middlesex	£3.00
241	Plate - Essex	£3.00
242	Plate - Warwickshire	£7.00
243	Plate - Warwickshire	£3.00
244	Plate - Worcestershire	£10.00
245	Plate - Essex	£3.00
246	Plaque	£8.00
247	Ship's Decanter	£20.00
248	Calendars	£3.00
249	Cricketer Facts & Figures	
250	Wisden 1962	£5.00
251	Wisden 1971	£5.00
252	Containers	£5.00
253	Marmite	£3.00
254	Grace Advert	£5.00
255	Books	£5.00
256	Miniature Bat - Yorkshire	£16.00
257	Miniature Bat - Yorkshire	£52.00
258	Miniature Bat - Somerset	£5.00
259	Miniature Bat - Northants	£5.00
260	Card - Simpson	
261	Card - Morris	£18.00
262	Card - Bannister	£10.00
263	Card - Tyson	£10.00
264	Card - Trueman	£16.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Hammer</u>
265	Card - McConnon	£18.00
266	Card - Richardson	£18.00
267	Card - Shackleton	£16.00
268	Card - Appleyard	£16.00
269	Card - Brown	£3.00
270	Card - Harvey	£12.00
271	Card - Mitchell-Innes	£18.00
272	Card - McCorkell	£15.00
273	Card - Statham	£18.00
274	Card - Bradman	£8.00
275	Scorecard	£15.00
276	Belt Buckle	£60.00
277	Britannia Mug	£3.00
278	Sandland Mug	£5.00
279	Sandland Mug	£12.00
280	Sandland Mug	£8.00
281	Sandland Mug	
282	Tile	£20.00
283	Famous Cricketers and Cricket Grounds	£25.00
284	History - Worcestershire	£8.00
285	Middlesex CCC	£3.00
286	MCC to India Snapshots	
287	Ashes Ticket	£5.00
288	Ashes Photo	£8.00
289	Ashes Souvenir	£8.00
290	England Tour Sheet	£12.00
291	MCC Tour Sheet	£30.00
292	Menu	£22.00
293	Commemorative Covers	£30.00
294	Stewart Photo	£5.00
295	Rugby v Marlborough Scorecard	
296	Greatest Years in the Northwest	
297	Wisden 2019	£5.00

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Hammer</u>
298	Ashes Scorecard		£85.00
299	Eng v WI Photo		
300	Walsh Photo		£5.00
301	Australia Team Sheet		£26.00
302	Australia Team Sheet		£35.00
303	Australia Team Sheet		£26.00
304	Menu		£26.00
305	Bradman Photo		£20.00
306	Australia Team Sheet		£20.00
1751	Teamsheet Pakistan		£46.00
		Total:	£6,932.00

CMS: £485.24